Erasmus+

ERASMUS Week

DENNIS GABOR COLLEGE

BUDAPEST, HUNGARY

27—31 March 2017

27 March

10.00

11.15-12.15
14.30-16.55

28 March

10.00-10.10
10.10-10.40

10.40-11.10

11.30-10.00
12.00-12.30

13.30-14.00
14.00-14.30

14.30

29 March

11.15-13.40

14.30-17.30

30 March

8.30—17.30

31 March

11.00

Monday

Welcome meeting
Introduction of Dennis Gabor College

Lectures

Tuesday—Workshop: Student-based European Cooperation in Scientific Research

Sarolta Zarda Opening
Jean-Paul Chemla House Automation

A Concept of a Virtual and Augmented Reality Interconnected System for
Humanistic Resources

Coffee break

Beata Jarosievitz  Physics Teaching Activities and Resources

Emiliyan Petkov

Endre Horvath Smart City Strategies - Planning and Implementation
Lunch

Zoltan Szandtner Memory Design Space Exploration with Parallel Computing

How to advance study counselling practices with results from Alumni

Janne Hopeela
P network surveys?

Géza Bognar Closing

Wednesday

Individual meetings/ free programme

International Afternoon
Thursday—Excursion
Excursion

Old village of Holl6ké (UNESCO World Heritage site)
Royal Palace of GodélIé

Friday

Closing of the event



