



**BUDAPEST, HUNGARY** 

## **ERASMUS Week**

27—31 March 2017

27 March	Monday
10.00	Welcome meeting Introduction of Dennis Gabor College
11.15-12.15 14.30-16.55	Lectures
28 March	Tuesday—Workshop: Student-based European Cooperation in Scientific Research
10.00-10.10 $10.10-10.40$ $10.40-11.10$ $11.30-10.00$ $12.00-12.30$ $13.30-14.00$ $14.00-14.30$ $14.30$	Sarolta ZárdaOpeningJean-Paul ChemlaHouse AutomationEmiliyan PetkovA Concept of a Virtual and Augmented Reality Interconnected System for Humanistic Resources Coffee breakBeáta JarosievitzPhysics Teaching Activities and ResourcesEndre HorváthSmart City Strategies - Planning and Implementation LunchZoltán SzandtnerMemory Design Space Exploration with Parallel Computing How to advance study counselling practices with results from Alumni network surveys?Géza BognárClosing
29 March	Wednesday
11.15-13.40 14.30-17.30	Individual meetings/ free programme International Afternoon
30 March	Thursday—Excursion
8.30—17.30	Excursion Old village of Hollókő (UNESCO World Heritage site) Royal Palace of Gödőllő
31 March	Friday
11.00	Closing of the event